Brandeis Conejo Valley 2021 Calendar
March Thursday, March 4" 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Saturday,March 27" Passover begins
April Thursday, April 1% 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Thursday April 8" 11 A.M. University on Wheels
May Thursday,May 6" 10 A.M Board Meeting Election
1 P.M. PST Laurie Levenson National Webinar
Sunday, May 16"  Shavuot begins
June Thursday,June 3™ 10 A.M. Board Meeting and Installation
Possible Mens’ Group Webinar
July Thursday, July 157 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Thursday,July 20" 1 P.M. Chris Denuve National Webinar
August Thursday, August 5" 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Assemblyman Jessie Gabriel with SFV Chapter
September  Thursday, September 2™ 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Monday, September 6" Rosh Hashanah begins
Wednesday,September 15" Yom Kippur begins
Monday,September 20" Sukkot
October Thursday, October 7" 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Possible Mens” Group Webinar
Johnson Cancer Event?
November Thursday, November 4" 10 A.M. Board Meeting
Sunday, November 28" Hanukkah begins
Possible Dr. Gregory Tranha National Webinar
December  Thursday, December 2™ 10 A.M. Board Meeting

Holiday Party early December TBA
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